Ulf Koch
Wettkampfleiter

Einzelwertung

KK Pistole / Gewehr, offene Klasse

3

Name

. Miguletz, Hendrik
. Hartel, Matthias
. Braune, Harald

Haensel, Heinz

. MielReler, Sascha

. Machatzke, Gottfried
. Gentner, René

. Lorenz, Stephan

. Schnelle, Jirgen

. Pakropa, Michael

. Machatzke, Angela

. Tuchel, Bernd

. Gel3ler, Stephan

. Janke, Yvonne

. Ungar, Steffen

. Gollnitz, Hans-Joachim
. Fiedler, Karl

. Goldstein, Gisa

. Wenzel, Joachim

. Grafe, Klaus

. Dehne, Liane

. Kersten, André

Verein

SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
Gast

SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
Gast

SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
SGi Dessau
Gast

Wettkampfprotokoll

2012

Pist. offen Pist. verd. Gew. offen Gew. verd.

42
43
41
43
45
41
38
37
48
33
37
26
37
32
29
21
25
36
22
24
16
15

Karl Fiedler
Org.-Leiter

Dessau, 15.12.2012

Weihnachtsschiel3en

48
43
41
40
43
39
41
38
39
34
38
34
34
28
34
39
37
13
4
13
0
9

48
50
45
45
45
47
45
47
44
45
45
47
45
44
39
39
41
36
45
33
45
16

45
41
47
46
41
43
45
44
30
43
31
39
27
38
34
32
13
28
36
30
34
19

ges. Bemerkung
183
177
174
174
174
170
169
166
161
155
151
146
143
142
136
131
116
113
107
100
95
59



